Rangliste Frankencup

Luftgewehr
1. Henri Herppig Ofr
2. Armin Schneider Ufr
3. Gunter Hell Mfr
4, Monika Wittel Ufr
5. Siegfried Schafer Ufr
6. Karin Barth Ofr
7. Gunther Helm Mfr
8. Sigrid Oster Ufr
9. Gerhard Tallner Ufr
10. JUrgen Gareis Ofr
11. Reiner Huber Mfr
12. Rolf Zapf Ofr
13 Egon Barth Ofr
14. Gerda Voit Mfr
15 Karin Eckardt Ofr
16. Manfred Ruthlein Ufr
17, Hubert Karg Ufr
18. Rudi Kirchner Ufr
19. Holger Hittner Ofr
20. Siglinde Miller Mfr
21. Werner Schmid Mfr
22, Lothar Schnaus Ufr
23. Fritz Sperk Mfr
24. Erich Mller Mfr
25. Gerhard Teufel Mfr
26. Erich Haas Ufr
27. Rosemarie Duy Mfr
28. Gunter Aecker Ofr
29. Lieselotte Mayer Ufr
30. Gerhard Miihlenbeck Ofr
3. Rainer Fuchsberger Ufr
32. Hans-Rainer Beetz Mfr
33. Birgit Engel Ofr
34, Agnes Broda Ufr
35. Josef Brand Ofr
36. Hans Rabenstein Mfr
37. Helmut Rothemund Ofr
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38.
39,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.

Heinz Schneider
Heinz Rossbach
Erich Mdller
Rudolf Gebert
Dieter Sedivy
Erhard Loch
Martin Harter
Horst Menzel
Birgit Fischer
Alfred Broda
Erich Messelhduser

Ufr
Ofr
Mfr
Mfr
Mfr
Ofr
Ufr
Ofr
Ofr
Ufr
Mfr

3114
311,3
3113
311,0
310,8
310,0
310,0
309,0
308,5
306,1
302,0
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Rangliste Frankencup

Luftpistole
Martin Harter
Ginther Meixner
Johann Eberle
Oskar Wank
Heinz Lang

Rolf Schumann
Klaus Zimmer
Hans-Peter Kraus
Renate Fischer
Rainer Martin
Theo Ankenbrand
Helmut Kohler

Ufr
Mfr
Mfr
Ofr
Mfr
Ofr
Ufr
Ufr
Mfr
Ofr
Ufr
Ofr

309,0
308,4
306,3
305,0
304,9
302,3
301,7
301,4
300,3
289.8
299,4
296,3
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Mannscha ffserqenis

1. Unterfranken 4384,3 Ringe
2. Mittelfranken 4381,4 Ringe
3. Oberfranken 4373,7 Ringe



